After Only 11 Hours Trading our BBR-EW Strategy

' 4
p Account Transactions Report

Advantage, Trader.

08/02/2007 03:30:44 pm

Account Number : D1056907 From Date : 07/30/2007

Customer : story, stephen To Date : 07/31/2007

Transaction Summary

Net Deposits Net Withdrawals Net Adjustments Net Profit/ Loss Net Mgmt/Inct Fees Net Premiums Net Commissions

$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Entry Date Time Beginning Balance TraAr:::r:iton Description Ending Balance
07/30/2007 10:03:29 PM $0.00 $10,000.00 Deposit la\llotion $10,000.00
07/31/2007 02:27:52 AM $10,000.00 $300.00 Profit/Loss - G07421059 Cash $10,300.00
07/31/2007 03:39:43 AM $10,300.00 $500.00 Profit/Loss - G07423600 Cash $10,800.00
07/31/2007 06:34:16 AM $10,800.00 $2,200.00 ProfitLoss - G07424474 Cash $13,000.00
07/31/2007 08:24:35 AM $13,000.00 ($500.00) Profit/Loss - G07427547 Cash $12,500.00
07/31/2007 10:15:15 AM $12,500.00 $1,700.00 Profit/Loss - G07428215 Cash $14,200.00
07/31/2007 10:15:16 AM $14,200.00 $850.00 Profit/Loss - G07428553 Cash $15,050.00
07/31/2007 10:40:28 AM $15,050.00 $1,200.00 Profit/Loss - G07430965 Cash $16,250.00
07/31/2007 10:59:30 AM $16,250.00 $100.00 Profit/Loss - G07431404 Cash $16,350.00
07/31/2007 11:47:07 AM $16,350.00 $3,800.00 Profit/Loss - G07431561 Cash $20,150.00
07/31/2007 11:58:56 AM $20,150.00 ($900.00) Profit/Loss - G07432302 Cash $19,250.00
07/31/2007 12:38:00 PM $19,250.00 $1,300.00 Profit/Loss - G07432511 Cash $20,550.00
07/31/2007 12:50:11 PM $20,550.00 $600.00 Profit/Loss - G07433035 Cash $21,150.00

Net Transactions $21,150.00

Prepared By: FX Solutions, LLC Saddle River Executive Centre, One Route 17 South, Suite 260, Saddle River, NJ 07458

FX Solutions, LLC shall not be held responsible for errors, inaccuracies or omissions in this statement unless brought to its attention within 48 hours of
the occurrence. FX Solutions, LLC shall not be liable for any special, indirect, incidental or consequential damages, including, without limitations:
losses, lost revenues, lost profits or lost opportunities that may result from any inaccuracies in this statement.



